

## **CENTRAL STATES NAVHDA, INC**

## North American Versatile Hunting Dog Association Membership Application Central States NAVHDA, INC is a 501(c)(3) corporation

(Central States NAVHDA Memberships are valid for one year: January 1 through December 31)

Name:	Date:	
Spouse (if Family Membershij	p)	
Address		
City	State	Zip
	Email	
(for Chapter correspondence) NAVHDA International	l ID#(s):	Expiration Date(s):
Breed, Sex and Call Nam	ne of Dog(s)	
Membership Type (plea	se circle one):	
Regular \$50.00 Fami	ly \$75.00	
Donation to Central Sta	ntes, NAVHDA, INC _	
Make checks payable to:	Central States NAVHI	DA, INC
Please complete and mai	l application and payme	nt to: Central States NAVHDA, INC
Shari Stueck/Treasurer 5900 Saltillo Road Lincoln NE 68516-9209	1	
Note: To be a member in	and standing of a NAV	HDA Chapter you must also join the NAVHDA

*Note: To be a member in good standing of a NAVHDA Chapter, you must also join the NAVHDA <i>International Organization:* 

NAVHDA PO Box 520 Arlington Heights IL 60006 International Memberships can be purchased through the NAVHDA store at <u>http://navhdastore.org/</u>

## THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING CENTRAL STATES NAVHDA, INC.